Product Portfolio
Naturally Better.
Welcome to Arthrex Aesthetics™
Naturally Better.
Arthrex is one of the world's leading companies in regenerative
medicine, sports medicine, and minimally invasive (orthopedic)
surgery. For four decades, Arthrex has been known for superior
innovation and uncompromising quality. We have developed more

(silicone elastomer coating,
taper point needle)
26  |  Ordering Information
Arthrex ACP® Double Syringe
Arthrex ACP® double syringe, qty. 5 ABS-10014-E
Arthrex ACP® kit, series I ABS-10011
HSW Soft-Ject®, 1 mL, LDS, Luer lock, qty. 100 8300018745
ACP Max™
ACP Max™ ABS-10013-E
ACP Max™ counterbalance ABS-10017
HSW Soft-Ject®, 1 mL, LDS, Luer lock, qty. 100 8300018745
Anticoagulant
ACD-A, 20 mL, qty. 5 SAAV222.G00
Ordering Information
ACA Kit
ACA kit ABS-10056
Angel® System
Angel® system ABS-10066
Angel® processing set, qty. 8 ABS-10064
Angel® PRP kit (incl. Angel® processing set) ABS-10071
HSW Soft-Ject®, 1 mL, LDS, Luer lock, qty. 100 8300018745
FiberWire®
FiberWire® #3-0, braided polyblend suture,
blue, with taper point needle, qty. 12